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Lot 8.

@erritory of Hawaii,

$
®ffice of the Gonerument Survey.

Honotuti, - T, Iune 18, 1915

Lots 8 and 8A.

Pouhala Ibmesteads,
Waikele, Ewa, Oahu.

KULA. Beginning at fence poét at the West corner of this

lot and the East corner of homestead roads, the coordinates of said

point of beginning referred to Government Survey Trig. Station "Eva

Church"

ernment
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226°
3170
3250
530
25°
320
420
620
154°
137°

being 3929.9 feet South and 9967.8 feet West, as shown on Gov-

Survey Registered lap
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213.0
388.4
140.8
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348.7
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LOT _84.WET.

feet along
feet along
feet along
feet along
feet along
feet along
feet along
feet along
feet along

feet along

No. 2578 and running by true azimuths:-
fence and Homestead road 46 feet wide;
fence of Lot 5;

fence;

Road reservation 10 feet wide;

Road reservation 10 feet wide;

Road reservation 10 feet wide;

Road reservation 10 feet wide;

Road reservation 10 feét wide;

fehce and Homestead road 15 feet wide;

fence and Homestead road 15 feet wide

to the point of beginning.
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Beginning at

3 Acres.
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the North comner of this lot, which

is also the Nortir<cornerof Lot 7, the coordinates of said point of
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Lot 8. Pouhala Hmstds.
Waikele, Ewa, Oahu.

-2- 6/18/15

beginning referred to Government Survey ITrig. Station "Ewa Church®

being 4375.3 feet South and 9956.6 feet West, as shown on Government

Survey Registered iiap No. 2578 and running by true azimuths:=-
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feet along Lot 763

700 28' 118.0 feet along Oahu Railway & Land Company's right-of-

1320
220°
2860
209°
251 °
186°
2520

48" 21.0
oo' 80.0
30" 99.0
10' 99.0
05' 15.0
00' 158.0
30" 6.5
22579
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feet
feet
feet
feet
feet
feet
feét

way,

Thence along said right-of-way on a curve to the right, the direct

azimuth and distance being:-??ﬁree{ 171.0
feet; 3°R6° )70.2

along Grant 4484 to Mrs. S. C. Allen;

along L.C.A. 857:2 to Kepeepee;

along L.C.A. 896:1 to Nailii;

along L.C.A. 896:1 to Kailii;

along LeC.A. 896:1 to Hailii;

along L.C.A. 896:1 to Nailii;

along road reserve to the point of beginning.

Area 44/100 Acre.
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Agsistant Government Surveyor.



